Kettles
Kettles expand a commercial kitchen’s capabilities.
Already the benchmark for professional cooking equipment, Groen steam jacketed kettles have raised the bar even higher for durability, efficiency and food quality. Offering
faster, energy-saving cook times in electric and gas configurations, Groen steam jacketed kettles make it easy to improve quality, lower costs and reallocate labor due to a
reduced need to “pot watch.” But that's not all they can do. They provide significant cost savings by helping reduce operating expenses, service and repair costs, as well as
food waste. Enter your operation's data in the online calculator above to find the Groen Kettle and controls that match your application and see just how much you can save.
CLASSIC CONTROL ADVANCED CONTROL
Direct Steam

Model No. List Price Control
Type
Capacity
GAL
208V KW/hr 240V KW/hr 480V
KW/hr
Width
IN
Depth
IN
Height
IN
Weight
LBS
TDB, HAND TILT, TABLE TOP, ELECTRIC
TDB/6-10  $15,550 - 2.5 (10 QT) 3.3 4 N/A 19" 17" 16-5/8" 100
TDB-20C  $16,640 Classic 5 (20 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 20-3/4" 23-1/8" 115
TDB-20A  $20,520 Advanced 5 (20 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 20-3/4" 23-1/8" 115
TDB-20C2T  $24,600 Cook2Temp™ 5 (20 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 20-3/4" 23-1/8" 115
TDB-24C  $17,510 Classic  6 (24 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 20-3/4" 24-5/8" 120
TDB-24A  $21,340 Advanced  6 (24 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 20-3/4" 24-5/8" 120
TDB-24C2T  $25,450 Cook2Temp™  6 (24 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 20-3/4" 24-5/8" 120
TDB-40C  $19,870 Classic  10 (40 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 22-3/8" 25-1/8" 190
TDB-40A  $23,730 Advanced  10 (40 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 22-3/8" 25-1/8" 190
TDB-40C2T  $27,850 Cook2Temp™  10 (40 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 22-3/8" 25-1/8" 190
TDB-48C  $20,400 Classic 12 (48 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 22-3/8" 27-3/8" 195
TDB-48A  $24,260 Advanced 12 (48 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 22-3/8" 27-3/8" 195
TDB-48C2T  $28,360 Cook2Temp™ 12 (48 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 22-3/8" 27-3/8" 195
TDBC, CRANK TILT, TABLE TOP, ELECTRIC
TDBC-20C  $22,410 Classic 5 (20 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 25.-1/2" 23-1/8" 115
TDBC-20A  $26,220 Advanced 5 (20 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 25.-1/2" 23-1/8" 115
TDBC-20C2T  $30,330 Cook2Temp™ 5 (20 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 25.-1/2" 23-1/8" 115
TDBC-24C  $22,530 Classic  6 (24 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 25-1/2" 24-5/8" 120
TDBC-24A  $26,280 Advanced  6 (24 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 25-1/2" 24-5/8" 120
TDBC-24C2T  $30,390 Cook2Temp™  6 (24 QT) 6.3 8.4 6.3 25-5/8" 25-1/2" 24-5/8" 120
TDBC-40C  $22,700 Classic  10 (40 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 25-1/2" 25-1/8" 190
TDBC-40A  $26,500 Advanced  10 (40 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 25-1/2" 25-1/8" 190
TDBC-40C2T  $30,640 Cook2Temp™  10 (40 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 25-1/2" 25-1/8" 190
TDBC-48C  $22,740 Classic 12 (48 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 25-1/2" 27-3/8" 195
TDBC-48A  $26,560 Advanced 12 (48 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 25-1/2" 27-3/8" 195
TDBC-48C2T  $30,690 Cook2Temp™ 12 (48 QT) 10.8 14.4 12 28" 25-1/2" 27-3/8" 195
Model No. List Price Capacity
GAL
PSI Width
IN